

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 45356937

Data publicarii	02.04.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.388,65 RON - 1.388,65 RON

Descriere: COADA SAPA 6X10.9243=65.5462,COADA UNELTE 14X8.4033=117,647,MATURA 5X6,7226=33,6134,CIZME GUMA 5X22,689=113,4453,SARMA LEGAT 13X5,8823=76,47,CUIE 10X4,6218=46,218,CONEXPAN 10X110 20X1.6806=33,6134,CONEXPAN12X100 20X3,3613=67,2268,CONEXPAN 6X75 20X0.8403=16,8067,CONEXPAN 8X100 20X1.0924=21,848,CM 17 4X52,1=208,40,PENSULA 80 2X8,4033=16,806,PENSULA 40 2X4,201=8,4033,LAC PIATRA 2X14,2857=28,5714,PENSULA 50 2X5,0420=10.084,PERIE SARMA 2X5,0420=10,084SAIBA 50X0,1260=6,302,DULIE 25X1,2605=31,52,BURGHIU LEMN 6 2X5.8823=11,7647,SILD YALA 1=49,5798,PRIZA DUBLA 1=10.0840,PLASA RABIT 15X3.109=46,638,APACHET 5X8,4033=42.0168.VAR 3X10,084=30,252,FURTUN APA 3/4 100X2,521=252,10,LAPATA PLANTANT 5X6,7226=33,6134
